Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Bonn-Beuel (3037)
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Anlage
Limpericher Str. 145, 53225 Bonn
bohlen0802@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Klass, Oliver
T 0160/90107645 klass@tks-tennis.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Ralf Pfister

m 01719914375; rpfister@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Groth, Stefan
Scholz, Volker
Westphal, Marcuss
Held, Ludwig
Kindermann, Dietmar
Selbach, Holger
Alexandru, Valentin
Rinker, Martin
Pfister, Ralf

Sieburg, Stefan
Wohlan, Hubert
Kostic, Anton (SRB*)
Dr. Spatz, Gerhard
Ooms, Franz-Reiner
Polifka, Bernd

Lissai, Wolfgang

Dr. Hentrich, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16302515
16002668
16354557
16202567
15402129
16002677
14903420
16454540
15802690
15802732
14904214
16303207
16002680
15103585
14903720
15503059
15657966

LK

LK13,5
LK17,7
LK19,7
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,5
LK21,9
LK24,9
LK23,8
LK23,5
LK22,1
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,7
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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